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	区县
	接收人数
	补助标准
(元/人)
	预拨金额
(万元)
	

收入科目
	
政府收支功能分类科目
	
政府收支经济分类科目

	
	小计
	中央
	省属
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	18244
	13360
	4884
	
	492 
	 
	
	


	市中区
	8981
	4918
	4063
	280 
	251 
	1100299其他一般性转移支付收入
	2080699其他企业改革发展补助
	
31204
费用补贴

	五通桥区
	4220
	4173
	47
	260 
	110 
	1100299其他一般性转移支付收入
	2080699其他企业改革发展补助
	
31204
费用补贴

	沙湾区
	1472
	698
	774
	260 
	38 
	1100299其他一般性转移支付收入
	2080699其他企业改革发展补助
	
31204
费用补贴

	金口河区
	3571
	3571
	0
	260 
	93 
	1100299其他一般性转移支付收入
	2080699其他企业改革发展补助
	
31204
费用补贴



